First Name Last Name E-mail
Susi de Verdelon suzanne.deverdelon@Iseg.com
Samantha Dezur sdezur@gmail.com
Tara Dziedzic Tara.Dziedzic@nyse.com
Victoria Greenberg victoria.greenberg@us.bnpparibas.com
Nichola Hunter Nichola.Hunter@tpicap.com
Jacqueline Mesa jmesa@fia.org
Lona Mozumder lonamozumder@gmail.com
Margoth Pilla treasurer@wifm.org
Marta Poleszczuk mpoleszczuk@wellington.com
Tracy Rucker-Wilson tracy.rucker.wilson@gmail.com
Cassandra Seier cassandra.seier@nyse.com
Joyce Thormann joyce.thormann@euroclear.com
Bari Trontz btrontz@mfsadmin.com
Tracey Vallarta Jordal Tracey.Jordal@pimco.com
Karen Wares karen.a.wares@bofa.com
Julie Winkler julie.winkler@cmegroup.com




LinkedIn

https://www.linkedin.com/in/susi-de-verdelon-1b5a02b8/

https://www.linkedin.com/in/samantha-dezur-5214bb23/

https://www.linkedin.com/in/taradziedzic/

https://www.linkedin.com/in/victoria-greenberg/

https://www.linkedin.com/in/nichola-hunter-918ab2a/

https://www.linkedin.com/in/jacqueline-mesa-61bb6475/

https://www.linkedin.com/in/lona-mozumder-3276531/

https://www.linkedin.com/in/margoth-pilla/

https://www.linkedin.com/in/marta-poleszczuk-b7989b68/

https://www.linkedin.com/in/tracyruckerwilson/

https://www.linkedin.com/in/cassandra-seier-5603b95/

https://www.linkedin.com/in/joyce-thormann-87159066/

https://www.linkedin.com/in/baritrontz/

https://www.linkedin.com/in/tracey-vallarta-jordal-024aa8106/

https://www.linkedin.com/in/karen-wares/

https://www.linkedin.com/in/juliewinkler/




